Simple Choice Troffer    Project Name__________________________________
with sensor connect option      Catalog Number________________________________
Notes_________________________________________
Product Details        Dimension
Features
 System efficacy up to 132 lm/W
 Standard 0-10 V diming
 Wireless lighting control ready (ZigBee®)

Product
type
US order code
Input
power
Delivered light
output
Efficacy CCT
Beam
angle
Dimensions
Optical
unit
Weight
  W lm Lm/W K ° inch (mm) - lb (kg)
Simple
Choice
LGE-1X4SI-40-35-4000-TB 40 4000 100 3500
120
11.8X47.8X4.14
(300X1,214X105)
White
(PC)
7.9
(3.6) LGE-1X4SI-40-40-4000-TB 40 4000 100 4000
LGE-2X4SI-40-35-4000-TB 40 4000 130 3500
23.8X47.8X4.1
(605X1,214X105)
12.3
(5.6)
LGE-2X4SI-40-40-4000-TB 40 4000 132 4000
LGE-2X4SI-31-35-4000-TB 31 4000 100 3500
LGE-2X4SI-31-40-4000-TB 31 4000 100 4000
LGE-2X2SI-32-35-3200-TB 32 3200 130 3500
23.8X23.8X4.1
(605X605X105)
7.7
(3.5)
LGE-2X2SI-32-40-3200-TB 32 3200 130 4000
LGE-2X2SI-25-35-3200-TB 25 3200 100 3500
LGE-2X2SI-25-40-3200-TB 25 3200 100 4000
Sensor
Connect
LGE-1X4SC-40-35-4000-TB 40 4000 100 3500
120
11.8X47.8X4.14
(300X1,214X105)
White
(PC)
8.4
(3.8) LGE-1X4SC-40-40-4000-TB 40 4000 100 4000
LGE-2X4SC-40-35-4000-TB 40 4000 100 3500
23.8X47.8X4.1
(605X1,214X105)
12.6
(5.7)
LGE-2X4SC-40-40-4000-TB 40 4000 100 4000
LGE-2X4SC-31-35-4000-TB 31 3500 130 3500
LGE-2X4SC-31-40-4000-TB 31 4000 132 4000
LGE-2X2SC-32-35-3200-TB 32 3200 10 3500
23.8X23.8X4.1
(605X605X105)
7.9
(3.6)
LGE-2X2SC-32-40-3200-TB 32 3200 100 4000
LGE-2X2SC-25-35-3200-TB 25 3200 130 3500
LGE-2X2SC-25-40-3200-TB 25 3200 130 4000
   ®When utilizing ZigBee wireless controls, the optional 0-10 V dimming is deactivated
Specifications & Ordering Information
Global information
CRI    82